

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7381/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2010 in WPC
No.14549/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S MC NALLY BHARAT ENG.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7446 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Parmatma singh, Adv.
Mr. Mark Wright, Adv.
for Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Veena Khera]
Court Master