

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN      CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1107 OF 2012

M/S TATA SPONGE IRON LTD.

Appellant (s)/  
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX ORISSA & ORS.  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. 3 IN Civil Appeal No. 1108/2012  
(For Directions)

I.A. No. 3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1109 of 2012  
(For Directions)

I.A. No. 3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1110 of 2012  
(For Directions)

Date: 26/03/2012      These Applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.-on-Record  
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Parmatma Singh, Adv.

or Respondent(s)      Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.-on-Record  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that against the assessment order, the applicant has already filed an appeal and some interim orders have been passed by the appellate authority. She prays for time to place all these facts on record.

Call the matter on 9th April, 2012.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master