

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 19685/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/04/2014  
in WP(C) No. 27238/2013 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At  
Cuttack)

M/S KALSI ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES, ORISSA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddarth Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 1107 of 2012

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2014.08.09  
13:03:26 IST  
Reason: