

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1107/2012

M/S TATA SPONGE IRON LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SALES TAX ORISSA & ORS.  
(For direction/stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.4 in C.A. No. 1108/2012, I.A. No.4 in C.A. No. 1109/2012  
and I.A. No. 4 in C.A. No. 1110/2012  
(For direction/stay and office report )

Date : 07/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Bibekananda Mohanti,Adv.  
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main appeals.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar